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Cédigo

21278
18615
20137
20875
19800
20140
19806
20821

COMANDO DA AERONAUTICA
DIRETORIA DE ENSINO
COLEGIO BRIGADEIRO NEWTON BRAGA

Resultados Finais
Turma: 1001
Ano Letivo de 2022

Nome
ANA CLARA DO ROSARIO OLIVEIRA
CASSIO SANTOS MONTEIRO
DANIEL AMADEU MOURA
HUGO GOMES LAU
JOAO MARCELO QUEIROZ DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA CLARA VILS DE JESUS
MARIANA SILVA DE ALMEIDA
PEDRO HENRIQUE BEZERRA ALMEIDA

Resultado
Final

Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)




Codigo
19777
19779
21060
21284

COMANDO DA AERONAUTICA
DIRETORIA DE ENSINO
COLEGIO BRIGADEIRO NEWTON BRAGA

Resultados Finais
Turma: 1002
Ano Letivo de 2022

Nome
EDUARDO BRAUN AZEVEDO RODRIGUES
GABRIELLA DA FONTE GUIMARAES
JORGE VINICIUS DE SOUZA VIANA
RAFAELA REIS DA SILVA

Resultado
Final
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)




Caodigo

18629
20339
20262
21428
20713
20822
19780
20757
20094
20096
19807
21374
20189
20811
20731
20093
19784
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COMANDO DA AERONAUTICA
DIRETORIA DE ENSINO
COLEGIO BRIGADEIRO NEWTON BRAGA

Resultados Finais
Turma: 1003
Ano Letivo de 2022

Nome
ANA CLARA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA
ANA VITORIA MARQUES DE SOUSA
ARLINDO MARQUES DE CARVALHO
CAIO SILVA DE SOUZA
CLEBER GONGCALVES CERQUEIRA
DIEGO GONCALVES VITER DOS SANTOS
GIULIA DA COSTA TEIXEIRA
JOAO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA CONTI
JOAO PEDRO OLIVEIRA DE PAULA
MAYANE DA SILVA NASCIMENTO
MIGUEL BRASILEIRO OLIVEIRA
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA BRANDAO
PEDRO HENRIQUE DE OLIVEIRA RIBEIRO
PEDRO PEZZINI MUNIZ
RAPHAEL LEITE DE ALMEIDA CARVALHO
RENATA FRANCA EPIFANIO
RICHARD GOMES DA SILVA

Resultado
Final

Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)




Cédigo

21430
19774
19795
21264
21230
21061
19801
20143
19781
19782
21226
20260
20953
652

20144
20764
20840
20813
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COMANDO DA AERONAUTICA
DIRETORIA DE ENSINO
COLEGIO BRIGADEIRO NEWTON BRAGA

Resultados Finais
Turma: 1004
Ano Letivo de 2022

Nome
ANDRE FURTADO PRINCISVAL PRADO
BRUNA LOUBACH SOARES DE VASCONCELOS
DIEGO GONCALVES FERNANDES DA SILVA
EDUARDO SOARES DOS SANTOS BERNARDES
HELLEN CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO
JOAO MIGUEL OLIVEIRA DE CARVALHO
JOAO VICTOR OLIVEIRA TAVARES
JOSE HENRIQUE CAMILLO PEREIRA DA SILVA
JULIA CAROLINA DANTAS ALONSO
MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA VIANA
MARIA EDUARDA PINTO LOPES
MARIA EDUARDA VALENTIM DA CUNHA
MARIANO DOS SANTOS BARBOSA
MARYANNA ANDRADE LACERDA
MIGUEL DA SILVA OLIVEIRA VIEIRA
NATAN DA COSTA ANDRADE
PEDRO HENRIQUE SIMOES FRANCA
ROBERTA BARBOSA DE SOUZA
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Resultado
Final

Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)
Reprovado (a)




COMANDO DA AERONAUTICA
DIRETORIA DE ENSINO
COLEGIO BRIGADEIRO NEWTON BRAGA

Resultados Finais
Turma: 1005
Ano Letivo de 2022

Codigo Nome
21362 RYAN PEREIRA BAPTISTA
21228  SOFIA LARA SANTOS DE OLIVEIRA

21364  WALTER FERREIRA MARQUES

Resultado
Final
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)
Aprovado (a)




